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Regional Aesthetic Training Day, Newcastle
Breast, Trunk and Non-technical Skills

Friday 1t November, 9:30-16:00

Royal Victoria Infirmary

Queen Victoria Rd, Newcastle upon Tyne NE1 4LP

Faculty
(in alphabetical order)

Mr Tom Collin

Mr Aiden Fitzgerald
Mr Neil McLean

Dr. Victoria Miller
Mr Joe O’'Donoghue

Mr Mani Ragbir

Mr Paul Roblin

Mr Dan Saleh

Mr Jeyaram Srinivasan

Programme*

09:30
09:50

10:00
10:30
11:00

11:30

11:50
12:00
12:30
13:00
13:30

13:40
14:30
15:00

15:30

16:00

Registration
Welcome

Medicolegal aspects of aesthetic surgery
Abdominoplasty
Gynaecomastia

Coffee

Sponsored talk

Setting up a private practice as a new consultant
ALCL

Augmentation mastopexy

Sponsored talk

Lunch
Liposuction
A clinical psychologist’s guide to safer practice

Aesthetic training and the SAC

Close

*This programme is subject to change at any time without notice.

Many thanks to our sponsors....
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Plastic, Reconstructive and Aesthetic
Surgeons Indemnity Scheme

PRASIS

Jeyaram Srinivasan

Aiden Fitzgerald
Paul Roblin
Tom Collin
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