

Regional Aesthetic Training Day, Newcastle Breast, Trunk and Non-technical Skills

Friday 1st November, 9:30-16:00

Royal Victoria Infirmary Queen Victoria Rd, Newcastle upon Tyne NE1 4LP

Faculty

(in alphabetical order)

- Mr Tom Collin
- Mr Aiden Fitzgerald
- Mr Neil McLean
- Dr. Victoria Miller
- Mr Joe O'Donoghue

- Mr Mani Ragbir
- Mr Paul Roblin
- Mr Dan Saleh
- Mr Jeyaram Srinivasan

Programme*

09:30	Registration	
09:50	Welcome	Jeyaram Srinivasan
10:00	Medicolegal aspects of aesthetic surgery	Aiden Fitzgerald
10:30	Abdominoplasty	Paul Roblin
11:00	Gynaecomastia	Tom Collin
11:30	Coffee	
11:50	Sponsored talk	Mentor
12:00	Setting up a private practice as a new consultant	Dan Saleh
12:30	ALCL	Joe O'Donoghue
13:00	Augmentation mastopexy	Jeyaram Srinivasan
13:30	Sponsored talk	Lipoelastic
13:40	Lunch	
14:30	Liposuction	Neil McLean
15:00	A clinical psychologist's guide to safer practice	Victoria Miller
15:30	Aesthetic training and the SAC	Mani Ragbir

16:00 Close

*This programme is subject to change at any time without notice.

Many thanks to our sponsors....





